

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 & 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 454 OF 2006

PREM LAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY CUM COMMNR.,GOVT.OF PUNJAB&ORS

Respondent(s)

(For modification of Court's Order dt. 9.1.2006 and vacation of stay and
and office
report)

Date: 07/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by the learned counsel for the petitioners seeking adjournment, the matter is adjourned by three weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master