

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.4 of 2008 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 454 OF 2006

PREM LAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY CUM COMMNR., GOVT.OF PUNJAB&ORS

Respondent(s)

(Application for modification of Court's order dated 9.1.2006)

Date: 01/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv. for
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldeep Singh, Adv. (Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice returnable on 13.10.2008.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master