

ITEM NO.99

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 454 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

PREM LAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY CUM COMMNR., GOVT. OF PUNJAB & ORS Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order and office  
report)

Civil Appeal NO. 944 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 945 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 946 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 23/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Adv.  
Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

rd