

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 454 OF 2006

PREM LAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY CUM COMMNR., GOVT.OF PUNJAB&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order dated 09.01.2006 and
with office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 753-754 of 2005

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/02/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
M/s.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Ramkrishna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the bench in which one of us(Hon'ble

Mr. Justice Surinder Singh Nijjar) is not a member.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master Court Master