

è
ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 454 OF 2006

PREM LAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY CUM COMMNR., GOVT.OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order dated 9.1.2006
and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NOS. 753-754 of 2005

(With appln(s) for permission to submit addl. documents and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/02/2012 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) None
 for M/S. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Advs.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia,Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Rakesh Khanna,AAG
 Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 13th March, 2012.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER