

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 454 OF 2006

PREM LAL &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY CUM COMMNR.,GOVT.OF PUNJAB&amp;ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order and office report)  
[WITH I.A. NO. 4 Application for modification of Order dated 9.1.2006]

WITH SLP(C) NO. 753-754 of 2005

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/10/2013 These matters was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji &amp; Co.,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks. In the meantime, better  
affidavit may be filed by the respondents.

(Deepak Mansukhani)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master