

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.454 of 2006

PREM LAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY CUM COMMNR., GOVT.OF
PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for modification of Court's order dated 9.1.2006
and modification and vacating stay and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C) Nos.753-754/2005
(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 19/02/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
Ms. Aflira G. Nair, Adv.
for M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AAG
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Chetan Kumar

Date: 2015.02.20

15:24:34 IST

Reason:

(Chetan Kumar)

(H.S. Parasher)

Court Master

Court Master