

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 454/2006

PREM LAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY CUM COMMNR., GOVT.OF PUNJAB & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 753-754/2005

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 22/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
Ms. Athira G. Nair, Adv.
For M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, learned counsel for the appellants and Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, learned counsel for the respondents.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master